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W.G. MCDONALD (PTY) LTD

Unit 37, Northlands Deco Park, Newmarket Road, North Riding, Randburg, 2169, South Africa
 011 704 6062  |   www.wgmcdonald.co.za  |   admin@wgmcdonald.co.za

W.G. McDonald was established as a wholesale distributor over 75 years ago, supplying innovative kitchenware 
and giftware products to the retail trade. We are exclusive distributors for Progressive and Creative Cooking 
products, and Enesco giftware products in South Africa.

 admin@wgmcdonald.co.za for all kitchenware related orders and queries
 sharon.oliver@wgmcdonald.co.za for all giftware related orders and queries
 andrewm@wgmcdonald.co.za for all sales, marketing, and key account related queries
 finance@wgmcdonald.co.za for all credit note requests and account related queries  

ORDERS

A minimum order value of R1500 (Gauteng) and R2000 (non-Gauteng) ex VAT is required.

The cut-off time for orders is 14h00 daily. All orders sent after 14h00, will be sent to the warehouse to be picked 
the following afternoon.

LEAD TIMES

5-7 business days to pull, pack and prepare orders for delivery.

SHORTAGES 

Any claims for shortages must be communicated to us within 7 days of receipt of your delivery.

The shortage details need to be marked on the tax invoice copy and sent to us via email.

All claims must be sent to sharon.oliver@wgmcdonald.co.za and finance@wgmcdonald.co.za.

DAMAGES

If any defects are found, these must be reported to us in writing prior to any claims and/or returns being 
generated. The reason for the return and details of the fault must be stated on the claim. We require the 
defective unit to be returned to us irrespective of its condition. 

No credits will be passed until the goods have been received by us in their original packaging and have been 
investigated and checked in relation to the original invoice. 

We will submit a defects report to the manufacturers for their consideration and ruling.
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AIR FRYER ACCESSORIES

Air Fryer Liner Round

•	 Prevents food from sticking to the basket, liner or rack.
•	 Protects your air fryer from scratching.
•	 Perforated liner allows optimal hot air circulation whilst cooking.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-165 6 HANG CARD 19 X 19 X 0.2 SILICONE YES 0658325468090

Air Fryer Liner Square

•	 Prevents food from sticking to the basket, liner or rack.
•	 Protects your air fryer from scratching.
•	 Perforated liner allows optimal hot air circulation whilst cooking.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-166 6 HANG CARD 21 X 21 X 0.2 SILICONE YES 0658325468106

Air Fryer Liner Rectangular

•	 Prevents food from sticking to the basket, liner or rack.
•	 Protects your air fryer from scratching.
•	 Perforated liner allows optimal hot air circulation whilst cooking.

R 
PER SET

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-180 6 HANG CARD 20 X 13 X 0.1 SILICONE YES 0659525817480

Disposable Air Fryer Liners

•	 50pc round disposable paper liners save time with effortless clean-up.
•	 Suitable for air fryers, ovens, microwaves, steamers and more.
•	 Convenient non-stick, non-toxic, odourless, oil-proof and water proof.

R 
PER PACK

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-216 10 HANG CLAM PACK 20 X 20 X 5 PAPER NO 0745853312077
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AIR FRYER ACCESSORIES

Disposable Air Fryer Liners

•	 50pc square disposable paper liners save time with effortless clean-up.
•	 Suitable for air fryers, ovens, microwaves, steamers and more.
•	 Convenient non-stick, non-toxic, odourless, oil-proof and water proof.

R 
PER PACK

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-199 10 HANG CLAM PACK 20 X 20 X 5 PAPER NO 0659525817671

Disposable Air Fryer Liners

•	 50pc rectangular disposable paper liners save time with effortless clean-up.
•	 Suitable for air fryers, ovens, microwaves, steamers and more.
•	 Convenient non-stick, non-toxic, odourless, oil-proof and water proof.

R 
PER PACK

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-217 10 HANG CLAM PACK 22 X 14 X 5 PAPER NO 0745853312084

Silicone Air Fryer Basket

•	 Round AF basket reduces air fryer residue, grease and dirt.
•	 Textured base drains the fat from meat during cooking.
•	 The design allows for ventilation and equal heat distribution.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-163 6 HANG BOX 19 X 19 X 8 SILICONE YES 0658325468076

Silicone Air Fryer Basket

•	 Square AF basket reduces air fryer residue, grease and dirt.
•	 Textured base drains the fat from meat during cooking.
•	 The design allows for ventilation and equal heat distribution.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-164 6 HANG BOX 21 X 21 X 8 SILICONE YES 0658325468083
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AIR FRYER ACCESSORIES

Silicone Air Fryer Basket

•	 Rectangular AF basket reduces air fryer residue, grease and dirt.
•	 Textured base drains the fat from meat during cooking.
•	 The design allows for ventilation and equal heat distribution.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-197 6 HANG BOX 19.5 X 17.7 X 7 SILICONE YES 0659525817657

Round Collapsible Basket

•	 Silicone basket expands and collapses for compact storage.
•	 Ergonomic design ensures equal heat distribution.
•	 Textured base effectively drains fat from food during cooking.

ARRIVING
END OCT

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-298 6 WRAP SLEEVE 20 X 20 X 5 SILICONE YES 6009804052790

Square Collapsible Basket

•	 Silicone basket expands and collapses for compact storage.
•	 Ergonomic design ensures equal heat distribution.
•	 Textured base effectively drains fat from food during cooking.

ARRIVING
END OCT

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-299 6 WRAP SLEEVE 21 X 21 X 5 SILICONE YES 6009804052806

Air Fryer Baking Pan Round

•	 Ideal for baking classic round cakes and more.
•	 Made from high-quality carbon steel with non-stick coating.
•	 Recommended hand wash only.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-224 6 HANG BOX 20 X 20 X 6 CARBON STEEL NO 6009804052066
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AIR FRYER ACCESSORIES

Air Fryer Baking Pan Square

•	 Ideal for baking classic square cakes and more.
•	 Made from high-quality carbon steel with non-stick coating.
•	 Recommended hand wash only.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-225 6 HANG BOX 20 X 20 X 6 CARBON STEEL NO 6009804052073

Oil Sprayer 200ml

•	 Ideal for frying, grilling, roasting, braaiing or for use in your air fryer.
•	 Unique, easy trigger action dispenses 15g of oil in a fine mist.
•	 Spray faster for a fine misty spray. Unscrew to clean.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-171 6 HANG BOX 21 X 9 X 6 PP, PET YES 0658325468151

Glass Oil Sprayer 500ml

•	 Perfect for both pouring and spraying oil while cooking.
•	 Ideal for braais, cooking, picnics, air frying, baking and more.
•	 500ml glass container is easy to clean.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-253 4 GIFT BOX 21 X 11 X 7 GLASS, PET NO 6009804052349

Silicone Air Fryer Tongs

•	 Comfortable grip with a locking mechanism for convenient storage.
•	 Locking ring: pull to lock, and push to unlock.
•	 Silicone tongs will not scratch your non-stick cookware.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-181 6 HANG CARD 33 X 5 X 4 S/S, SILICONE YES 0659525817497
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AIR FRYER ACCESSORIES

Air Fryer Cooking Guide

•	 Quick flip guide for recommended temperature and cooking times.
•	 Magnetic backing attaches to the fridge.
•	 Clean with a damp cloth.

R  
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-218 6 HANG BOX 18.5 X16 X1 PVC NO 0745853312091
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TOOLS & GADGETS

6-in-1 Multi Opener

•	 Use to twist open plastic bottles, open stubborn jar lids, pop off bottle 
caps, pull open pull-tabs, tear off safety seals and slice open bags with the 
hidden blade.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-194 6 HANG CARD 14 X 6 X 2 S/S, ABS YES 0659525817626

Can Opener

•	 Place open can opener on tin and close handles until it clicks.
•	 Rotate clockwise until a full circle is completed.
•	 Magnet assists with cut lid extraction. Quality mechanism.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-260 6 HANG CARD 16 X 7 X 5 S/S, ABS NO 6009804052417

Multi Opener Set of 2

•	 Open bottle caps, soda bottles, jar lids, pull-tabs and more.
•	 Ergonomic design and a comfortable, firm grip for easy use.
•	 Non-slip handles ensure safety when wet.

R 
PER SET

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-178 6 HANG CARD 23 X 9 X 3 PP, TPR, S/S NO 0659525817466

Wine Bottle Opener

•	 Premium quality 3-in-1 multi function wine bottle opener.
•	 Durable stainless steel with easy grip handle.
•	 Includes corkscrew, foil cutter knife and bottle opener.

R  
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-230 HANG CARD 6 11 X 2.5 X 0.5 S/S YES 6009804052127
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TOOLS & GADGETS

Winged Corkscrew

•	 Ergonomic tech and winged tip design for easy opening of bottles.
•	 Chrome and plastic components ensure strength and sturdiness.
•	 Also opens bottle caps.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

GT-3009 3 HANG CARD 16 X 7 X 3 CHROME, PLASTIC YES 078915310316

Nut Cracker

•	 Grooved openings hold small and medium sized nuts securely.
•	 Ergonomic design with solid weight and balance.
•	 Can be used for nuts, seafood, crab claws and more.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-135 6 HANG CARD 17 X 5 X 2 ZINC ALLOY NO 0737186977535

Nut Chopper

•	 Manual food chopper with sleek, streamlined classic design.
•	 Non-skid base keeps Nut Chopper stable while chopping.
•	 Recommended hand wash only.

R  
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-219 6 HANG BOX 20 X 11 X11 PP, S/S NO 6009804052028

Odour Bar

•	 Use like a bar of soap whilst rubbing hands together under cold water.
•	 Includes a soap bar holder.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-137 6 HANG CARD 10 X 5 X 4 S/S YES 0737186977559
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TOOLS & GADGETS

Ice-Cream Scoop

•	 Great for ice-cream, sorbet, frozen yogurt and gelato.
•	 Curved shapes and beveled edges make perfect scoops every time.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-103 6 HANG CARD 18 X 6 X 5 ALUMINIUM NO 0781159815195

Sorbet Scoop

•	 Great for ice-cream, sorbet, frozen yogurt and gelato.
•	 Curved shapes and beveled edges make perfect scoops every time.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-132 6 HANG CARD 17 X 4 X 3 ALUMINIUM YES 0737186977511

Ice Lolly Moulds

•	 Open the lid and pour your fruit or yogurt based mixture into each mould.
•	 Close the lid securely and freeze until set.
•	 Never lose the attached lids.

R 
PER SET

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-162 6 HANG BOX 19 X 11 X 4 SILICONE YES 0658325468069

Ice Pop Moulds 

•	 Four icy pop moulds with sipper straws.
•	 Simply pop into the freezer to make icy pops, popsicle treats and more.
•	 High-quality ABS plastic. BPA free.

R  
PER SET

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-231 6 WRAP SLEEVE 16 X15 X10 ABS YES 6009804052134
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TOOLS & GADGETS

Pop-Out Ice Tray 

•	 Set of 2 includes 1 green and 1 blue pop-out ice tray.
•	 Tray covers prevent frosting. 
•	 Easy pop-out function.

R 
PER SET

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-179 6 HANG CARD 25 X 9.5 X 2.5 SILICONE YES 0659525817473

Ice Stick Tray

•	 Designed to fit any bottle perfectly, and keeps your drink cooler for longer.
•	 Tray cover prevents frosting. 
•	 Easy pop-out function.

ARRIVING
END OCT

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-312 6 HANG CARD 29.5 X 11.5 X 1.8 SILICONE YES 6009804052912

Ice Sphere Moulds

•	 Fill the mould with water through the hole in the lid up to the fill line.
•	 Freeze overnight on a flat surface.
•	 Once frozen, remove the ice mould and place the sphere into your drink.

R 
PER SET

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

 CC-109 6 GIFT BOX 10 X 6 X 6 ABS, PP YES 5055922001661

Multi Purpose Scissors

•	 Cut vegetables, chicken bones, fish shells, pizza, crack nuts, or open bottles.
•	 Ergonomic handle offers a comfortable grip.
•	 Includes a blade cover

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-149 6 HANG CARD 21 X 9 X 1 PP, TPE, S/S NO 0658325467932
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TOOLS & GADGETS

Kitchen Scissors

•	 Tooth inserts on the inner handles open bottles.
•	 Ergonomic handle offers a comfortable grip.
•	 Magnetic blade cover attaches to the fridge.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-151 6 HANG CARD 21 X 9 X 1 PP, TPE, S/S NO 0658325467956

Herb Scissors

•	 5 pairs of sharp stainless steel blades quickly cut and chop fresh herbs.
•	 Can also be used to cut onions, peppers, chilli, mint and more.
•	 Includes a protective blade cover and two blade cleaning combs.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-246 6 HANG CARD 19.5 X 7 X 1.5 S/S, TPE NO 6009804052288

Salad Spinner 2.5l

•	 Rinse and dry salad greens, fruits, vegetables, pasta, herbs and more.
•	 Removable inner basket doubles as a strainer or colander.
•	 Large wide grip handle ensures a comfortable and secure grip during use.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-259 4 COLOUR BOX 17.5 X 17.5 X 15 TPE YES 6009804052400

Collapsible Berry Colander

•	 Wash and drain berries before serving or cooking.
•	 Collapses to 1/3 of their original size for convenient storage
•	 3 cup (700 ml) capacity

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-7CDP 12 CDP 27 X 23 X 22 PP, TPE YES 078915036162
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TOOLS & GADGETS

Mini Food Tongs

•	 Pick up melon, cheese, ice cubes, grapes, cherry tomatoes, olives and more.
•	 Great for serving candies, chocolate, chips, cupcakes, desserts or snacks.
•	 Resistant to high heat and to stains.

R 
PER SET

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-195 6 HANG CARD 13 X 4 X 4 S/S, SILICONE YES 0659525817633

Nesting Tongs

•	 3pc set includes an 18cm, 22cm and 25cm nesting tong.
•	 Easy opening and closing to control lifting.
•	 Set nests together for convenient storage.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-172 6 HANG CARD 25 X 8 X 4 PP YES 0658325468168

Toaster Tongs

•	 Ideal for grabbing toast from the toaster.
•	 Multi-functional tong can be used to flip meat, cheese, bacon and more.
•	 Silicone coated steel.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-124 6 HANG CARD 29 X 9 X 2 SILICONE YES 0737186977412

Salad Tongs

•	 Multi-purpose acrylic tongs are ideal to serve salads, veg, pasta and more.
•	 Tongs can separate for easy cleaning and storage.
•	 Comfort grip for easy serving with one hand.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-245 6 HANG CARD 28.4 X 6.2 X 4 PP YES 6009804052271
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TOOLS & GADGETS

Locking Tongs

•	 Ideal for braaiing, grilling and cooking.
•	 Convenient locking mechanism for compact storage.
•	 Durable 18/8 Stainless Steel quality will not rust or go dull over time.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-248 6 HANG CARD 30 X 3.5 X 3.5 18/8 S/S YES 6009804052301

Ice Tongs

•	 Versatile tongs can be used in the bar, kitchen, at a buffet and more.
•	 Spring action design easily picks up ice cubes.
•	 Quality stainless steel tongs feature perfect-grip teeth.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-173 6 HANG CARD 16 X 7 X 2 S/S YES 0658325468175

Meat Tenderiser

•	 Features a flat side for easily flattening poultry, beef or pork to uniform 
thickness, and a side with teeth for tougher cuts of meat.

•	 Non-slip handle ensures a comfortable grip.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-153 6 HANG CARD 24 X 7 X 4 ALUM, NYLON YES 0658325467970

Flavor Injector

•	 Infuse tasty marinades or seasonings into uncooked meat or seafood.
•	 Eco-friendly polypropylene cylinder and stainless steel syringe.
•	 Great for cooking indoors or on the braai.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-130 6 HANG CARD 14 X 7 X 3 S/S, PP YES 0737186977467
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TOOLS & GADGETS

Flavor Injector

•	 Flavor foods from the inside out by adding marinades and spices to beef, 
poultry, fruits and more.

•	 Helps keep meat moist.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

LGFI-30 6 HANG CARD 19 X 4 X 3 PP YES 078915290250

Tea Ball

•	 Infuse fresh aromatic flavors into each cup of tea.
•	 Can also be used to infuse spices into food.
•	 Easily clamps tight to secure spices.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-156 6 HANG CARD 6 X 5 X 5 S/S YES 0658325468007

Kettle Descaler

•	 Purifies water for a better taste and reduces boiling time.
•	 Safe, hygienic and chemical free.
•	 Prolongs the life of your kettle.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-114 6 HANG CARD 4 X 2 X 2 S/S YES 0781159815003

Coffee Scoop 

•	 Quality 18/8 stainless steel scoop is perfect for a coffee bean connoisseur. 
•	 15ml or 1 tablespoon measurement.
•	 Long handle for scooping out of large containers.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-247 6 HANG CARD 14.5 X 3.5 X 3.5 18/8 S/S YES 6009804052295
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TOOLS & GADGETS

Milk Frother

•	 Powerful motor for high-speed whisking.
•	 Press the button to start whisking and release to stop.
•	 Includes a metal stand for convenient storage.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-157 6 HANG BOX 27 X 7 X 7 S/S/PP NO 0658325468014

3-in-1 Milk Frother Set

•	 Includes hook attachment for mixing, balloon whisk attachment for 
beating, and a spring attachment for frothing.

•	 USB charging design eliminates the use of disposable batteries.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-281 4 HANG BOX 26 X 3.3 X 3.3 S/S/PP NO 6009804052622

Milk Boiler

•	 Use to boil milk, melt chocolate or butter, or make hot chocolate.
•	 Suitable for electric, gas or glass-ceramic stove tops.
•	 Durable non-stick inner and outer coating allows for easy cleaning.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-254 4 GIFT BOX 14.5 X 14.5 X 11 ALUMINUM YES 6009804052356

Sandwich Sealer

•	 Makes pocket sandwiches, mini pizzas, pies, cookies, tarts and more.
•	 Use the smallest cutter to cut cheese or meats.
•	 Insert the sealer and push sealer through the large cutter to seal the pocket

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-257 6 HANG CARD 10 X 10 X 3 TPE YES 6009804052387
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TOOLS & GADGETS

Butter Spreader

•	 Spread butter, jam, cream, chocolate, honey, peanut butter and more.
•	 Serrated edge cuts through butter and unique holes create curled ribbons.
•	 Perfect weight balance with comfort grip.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-220 6 HANG CARD 21 X 2 X 0.5 S/S YES 6009804052035

Mini Butter Spreaders 2pc

•	 Spread, slice, or curl cold butter effortlessly.
•	 Spread butter, jam, cream, chocolate, honey, peanut butter, and more.
•	 Serrated edge assists with slicing cheese.

ARRIVING
END OCT

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-313 6 HANG CARD S/S YES 6009804052929

Grapefruit Spoon

•	 Perfect for grapefruit, oranges, lemons, melons, kiwi and more.
•	 High-quality food-grade stainless steel spoon with serrated design.
•	 Serrated edge removes sections of grapefruit and cuts fruit from the rind.

R 
PER SET

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-204 6 HANG CARD 16.5 X 3 X 0.1 S/S YES 0659525817701

3pc Chopping Mats

•	 Multi-purpose chopping mats will protect counters while chopping.
•	 Easily bends to transfer and funnel food into pans or bowls.
•	 Set includes a small (28x18cm), med (33x24cm) and large (38x30cm) mat.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-303 6 HANG SLEEVE 38 X 29 X 0.1 PP YES 0737186977634
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TOOLS & GADGETS

Citrus Reamer

•	 Great for extracting juices from lemons, limes, oranges and more.
•	 Collects unwanted pips and pulps and allows the juice to drain easily.
•	 Comfort grip handle is easy to use and easy to clean.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-252 6 HANG CARD 22 X 7 X 4 TPE YES 6009804052332

Citrus Juicer

•	 Ideal size for squeezing oranges, lemons and limes.
•	 Lid doubles as a measuring cup.
•	 Base has a convenient pouring spout.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-256 6 HANG BOX 10 X 10 X 10 PP, SAN, TPE NO 6009804052370

Easy Crank Citrus Juicer

•	 Juice up to 2 cups (500ml) of orange, lemon or lime juice.
•	 Pulp fins minimize clogging to extract more juice.
•	 Features a comfort grip, dual direction handle.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CJ-7 3 WRAP SLEEVE 2 0 X 10 X 8 PP, NYLON YES 078915065131

Lemon Squeezer

•	 Durable, robust design is comfortable to hold and easy to use.
•	 Creates pip and pulp free juice.
•	 Dishwasher safe.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-154 3 HANG CARD 21.5 X 6.5 X 5 ALUMINIUM YES 6009804052004
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TOOLS & GADGETS

Twist & Squeeze Citrus Press

•	 Unique rotating reamer dome for maximum juice extraction
•	 Hook design for stable juicing over bowls or cups.
•	 Strainer filters out unwanted pulp and seeds.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

PS-3947 3 HANG CARD 20 X 7 X 2 PP, TPE, S/S YES 078915064615

Gourmet Burger Press

•	 Makes perfectly round 170g patties, ensuring even cooking.
•	 Keeps hands clean and reduces contact with food.
•	 Loose insert allows easy removal of patties from the burger press.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-275 6 HANG BOX TPE, PP, ABS YES 6009804052561

3-in-1 Burger Press

•	 Features a top press for sliders or mini patties, middle press for stuffed 
patties and the bottom press for big patties.

•	 Detachable for easy cleaning.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-158 4 HANG BOX 13 X 13 X 7 TPE, PP, ABS YES 0658325468021

Simmer Plate

•	 Perfect heat control for slow gas cooking or simmering, every time.
•	 Eliminates hot spots and ensures even cooking.
•	 Food will not stick, scorch or burn.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-174 6 HANG BOX 21 X 21 X 1 CARBON STEEL YES 0658325468182
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Splatter Guard

•	 Protect your walls and counters from oil or food splatters whilst cooking. 
•	 Panels expand to create a protective wall around stove top cooking area.
•	 Size : 25cm expands to 75cm long and 23cm high.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-266 6 HANG BOX 75 X 23 X 2.5 ALUMINUM NO 6009804052479

Egg Topper

•	 Press the sides and a ring of teeth will crack the top of the egg.
•	 Rotate the egg topper to separate and open the egg.
•	 Lift off with no mess or fuss.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-152 6 HANG CARD 8 X 6 X 2 ABS, S/S YES 0658325467963

Silicone Egg Rings

•	 Cook eggs in 4 different shapes; a heart, flower, star or bear shape.
•	 Can also be used for pancakes, fritters, crumpets, french toast and more.
•	 Non-stick, food-grade silicone rings with rotating insulated handles.

R 
PER SET

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-150 6 HANG CARD 13 X 11 X 6 SILICONE YES 0658325467949

Silicone Egg Poachers

•	 Poach 4 eggs at a time.
•	 Can also be used to melt chocolate and butter, or prepare desserts and 

baby food.

R 
PER SET

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-134 6 HANG BOX 11 X 10 X 10 SILICONE YES 0737186977504



24

TOOLS & GADGETS

Egg Poacher

•	 Cook up to 3 perfectly poached eggs at a time.
•	 Ideal for jumbo or double egg yolk sizes.
•	 Use a fork to lift the poacher out of the pot or frying pan.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-267 6 HANG BOX 14 X 14 X 2.5 CARBON STEEL YES 6009804052486

Jumbo Egg Poacher

•	 Cook up to 3 perfectly poached eggs at a time.
•	 Ideal for jumbo or double egg yolk sizes.
•	 Use a fork to lift the poacher out of the pot or frying pan.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-175 6 HANG BOX 21 X 21 X 3 CARBON STEEL YES 0658325468199

Egg Timer

•	 Simply place eggs and the timer into a pot of water and bring to a boil.
•	 When heated, it changes color indicating soft, medium or hard boiled eggs.
•	 Allow to cool naturally.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-120 6 HANG CARD 6 X 4 X 3 RESIN NO 0781159815089

Wire Egg Cups

•	 Great for serving soft or hard boiled eggs.
•	 Choose from a round, triangle or square base.
•	 Counter display pack for P.O.S display

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-198 12 DISPLAY BOX 4 X 4 X 6 CHROME YES 0659525 817664
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TOOLS & GADGETS

Corn Holders

•	 Includes 4 pairs of corn holders.
•	 Keeps hands clean to allow comfortable eating.
•	 Interlocking design conceals stainless steel pins for safe storage.

R 
PER SET

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-3106 6 HANG CARD 6 X 2 X 2 SILICONE, S/S YES 0781159815218

Silicone Oven Mitt

•	 The flexible centre enables a secure grip around the largest lids and trays.
•	 The ridged inner provides a non-slip protective grip.
•	 Heat-resistant to 200’C.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-80004 10 HANG CARD 11 X 9 X 5 SILICONE YES 5060021835833

Silicone Spoon Rest

•	 Non-stick, flexible and waterproof.
•	 Easy hang-up storage.
•	 Heat-resistant to 250’C.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-118 6 HANG CARD 20 X 9 X 2 SILICONE YES 0781159815065

Silicone Utensil Rack

•	 Keep your counter-top clean, neat and splatter free.
•	 Heat resistant utensil holder for spoons, spatulas, whisks, tongs and more.
•	 Raised edge catches any liquids or drips that might mess your counter.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-268 6 WRAP SLEEVE 21.5 X 8 X 5 SILICONE YES 6009804052493
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Lid Lifter

•	 Place silicone lid lifter man on pot rim to allow steam to escape.
•	 Spill proof design prevents liquids from over-flowing.
•	 High-quality silicone material is heat and steam resistant up to 230°C.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-265 6 HANG CARD 5.5 X 4.5 X 2.5 SILICONE YES 6009804052462

LED Magnifying Glass

•	 Suitable for reading books, examining jewellery, coins, stamps and more.
•	 LED lights help to enhance or enlarge small print when reading.
•	 Optical glass lens magnification x3 and x45 ensures a distortion-free image.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-261 6 HANG PACK 20 X 8.5 X 8.5 GLASS, TPE NO 6009804052424
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Multi Slicer

•	 Ideal for cucumber salads, zucchini noodle pasta, apple tart, and more.
•	 4 thickness settings and a julienne option.
•	 Non-skid for use on a flat surface or over a bowl. Multi-function hand guard.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

PS-5101 3 COLOUR BOX 19 X 14 X 14 ABS, TPE, PP, SS YES 078915034984

SafePrep Multi Slicer

•	 Place the food in the chute, choose between multiple slicing options, 
unlock the blade, and push down.

•	 Folds for compact storage.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

PS-60 3 COLOUR BOX 37 X 34 X 14 ABS, PP, S/S, TPE YES 078915067258

Adjust-A-Slice Mandoline

•	 Versatile slicer with 3 thickness settings and a stainless steel slicing deck.
•	 Slider knob for easy thickness adjustments.
•	 Non-skid feet and bowl grooves.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

HG-67 3 WRAP SLEEVE 36 X 13 X 13 ABS, S/S, PP, TPE YES 078915067425

Tower Fry Cutter

•	 Quickly slice perfect french fries and veggie sticks in one easy motion. 
•	 Clear container holds produce for less mess. 
•	 Non-skid base for added stability. 

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

GPC-3670 4 COLOUR BOX 19 X 14 X 14 ABS, PP, S/S YES 078915054937
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SLICE, DICE & CHOP

Easy Twist Spiralizer

•	 3 cutting options: ribbon and thick or thin julienne.
•	 Spiralize cucumbers, squash, carrots, potatoes and more.
•	 The base folds for easy storage.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

GPC-3669 3 COLOUR BOX 31 X 19 X 14 ABS, PP, S/S YES 078915052674

Compact Grate & Store Set

•	 Grate, slice and store with one convenient grater set.
•	 Set includes a slicing blade, coarse and fine grater, zester, safety pursher 

and a measuring container. All nest together for compact storage.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

PS-1205 3 COLOUR BOX 25 X 6 X 2 ABS, PP, TPE, S/S YES 078915062925

Veggie Dice & Chop

•	 Dice or chop fruit, vegetables and more in one swift motion.
•	 Base container has non-skid feet and measures up to 3 Cups.
•	 Blade frame helps sweep out chopped ingredients.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

GPC-311 6 COLOUR BOX 27 X 11 X 8 S/S, PP, SAN YES 078915068224

Onion Chopper

•	 Evenly chop onions, tomatoes, peppers, potatoes, apples, and more.
•	 Non-skid container neatly collects chopped pieces.
•	 Compact design for convenient storage.

ARRIVING
END SEP

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-302 6 COLOUR BOX YES 6009804052820
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SLICE, DICE & CHOP

Onion Chopper

•	 Creates perfectly chopped onions, tomatoes, peppers, and more.
•	 Reduces onion vapours to minimize teary eyes.
•	 Measurement markings up to 2 cups.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

PS-3000 3 COLOUR BOX 28 X 12 X 8 ABS, PP, TPE, S/S YES 078915042576

Compact Onion Chopper

•	 Chop and dice fruits or vegetables in one swift motion.
•	 Reduces onion vapors to minimize teary eyes.
•	 Measurement markings up to 2 cups.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

GPC-3686 3 COLOUR BOX 21 X 13 X 7 S/S, PP, TPE YES 078195057716

Fresh Food Chopper

•	 Ideal for chopping or mincing onions, peppers, garlic, herbs, and more.
•	 Chop on the green cap to contain your ingredients.
•	 Rotating, zig-zag blade design for quick and efficient chopping

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

PS-3003 3 COLOUR BOX 30 X 24 X 11 S/S, PP, ABS, SAN YES 078915068781

Veggie Spiralizer

•	 Quickly switch from julienne cut to a ribbon cut - no loose blades.
•	 Food holder keeps hands safe, also a cover for safe storage.
•	 Easy open magnetic handle for quick cleaning.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

PS-3653 3 HANG CARD 16 X 8 X 8 MPS, PP, S/S YES 078915063861



31

SLICE, DICE & CHOP

Paring Knives 

•	 Unique all-purpose serrated paring knives to slice, dice and chop.
•	 Set of 4 colour coded knives to reduce cross contamination.
•	 Ergonomic designed handle has a secure, and comfortable grip.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-233 6 HANG CARD 29 X 15 X 1.5 S/S NO 6009804052158

Steak Knives 

•	 Unique all-purpose serrated steak knives slice with ease.
•	 Premium high-quality 430 stainless steel serrated blades.
•	 Recommended hand wash only. Dry with a soft cloth. 

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-234 6 HANG CARD 29 X 15 X 1.5 SS NO 6009804052165

Knife Sharpener

•	 Sharpen straight and serrated knives and scissors.
•	 Ceramic rod to polished sharpened blades. 
•	 Non-slip base clamps firmly to countertops.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-255 12 CDU 7 X 7 X 7 ABS, S/S NO 6009804052363

Wedge & Pop

•	 Slices and cores apples into 8 wedges.
•	 Swing the cover underneath to pop the core and wedges out.
•	 Cover protects the blades for safe storage.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

GPC-2651 3 HANG CARD 17 X 10 X 4 S/S, PP, ABS YES 078915045867
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Apple Wedger

•	 Super handy tool for the kitchen that cuts apples, pears and potatoes.
•	 Press down firmly to core and slice into 8 even wedges in one motion.
•	 The core is cut cleanly and closely to avoid waste.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-185 6 HANG CARD 17 X 12 X 4 S/S, PP YES 0659525817534

Cherry Pitter

•	 Easily pit cherries, olives, dates and more.
•	 Locks in a closed position for compact storage.
•	 Unique design makes scooping up cherries an easy one-handed motion.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-193 6 HANG BOX 20 X 7 X 4 S/S, ABS YES 0659525817619

Dual Peeler

•	 2-in-1 peeler features a serrated blade for soft skinned produce and a 
straight blade for firm skinned produce. Pointed tip removes blemishes.

•	 Rotating safety shield protects fingers from the blade. 

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

GT-7449 3 HANG CARD 17 X 4 X 3 S/S, ABS, TPE YES 078915021236

Dual Peeler

•	 The serrated blade is great for peeling kiwis, tomatoes, grapes and more.
•	 The straight blade is great for peeling potatoes, carrots, apples and more.
•	 The pointed tip removes blemishes.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

PS-7447 3 HANG CARD 16 X 4 X 3 S/S, ABS YES 078915064851



33

SLICE, DICE & CHOP

Swivel Peeler

•	 Ideal for peeling carrots, potatoes and other produce.
•	 Soft comfort grip handle.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

GT-7416 6 HANG CARD 18 X 4 X 2 S/S,ABS,TPE YES 078915310491

Julienne Peeler

•	 Sharp serrated blade is perfect for peeling shoestring potatoes, carrots and 
other firm skinned produce.

•	 Pointed tip easily removes blemishes.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

GT-3356 3 HANG CARD 17 X 6 X 2 S/S, NYLON YES 078915027719

Fruit & Vegetable Peeler

•	 High-quality stainless steel swivel blade.
•	 Ergonomic handle offers a comfortable and secure grip.
•	 Effortlessly peels hard fruits and veggies

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-146 6 HANG CARD 14 X 7 X 1 S/S, NYLON YES 0658325467901

Multi-Functional Peeler

•	 3-in-1 peeler features a julienne blade for thin strips, serrated blade for soft 
skinned produce and a straight blade for firm skinned produce.

•	 Includes a protective blade cover.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-147 6 HANG CARD 14 X 7 X 1 S/S NYLON YES 0658325467901
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No-Mess Peeler 

•	 Built-in storage container collects peels to ensure less mess when peeling.
•	 3 interchangeable stainless steel blades; straight, serrated and julienne.
•	 Easily peel hard or soft fruits and veg, or cut into thin strips.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-207 6 HANG BOX 22 X 6 X 5 S/S, PP YES 0659525817732

Food Press

•	 Mash potatoes, avocados, bananas, baby food and more.
•	 Press flat to mash and use the silicone scraper to clean the bowl.
•	 Features a unique spring coil design.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-206 6 HANG CARD 24 X 9 X 9 S/S, SILICONE YES 0659525817725

Mini Tower Grater

•	 Grates, zests and slices.
•	 Perfect for cinnamon, ginger, chocolate, cheese or garlic.
•	 Non-slip grip and base for stability.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

HG-1633CDP 12 DISPLAY BOX 13 X 5 X 5 S/S, TPE YES 078915048486

Flip Grater

•	 Extra sharp etched fine and ultra fine graters.
•	 Graters fold into the handle for safe storage.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

HG-1661 3 HANG CARD 16 X 5 X 2 S/S, ABS YES 078915046079
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Fine Grater 

•	 Ideal for grating cheese, lemons, limes, oranges, chocolate, garlic and more.
•	 Sturdy rubber handle ensures comfortable grip when grating.
•	 Hanging hole for storage and includes a protective blade cover.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-276 6 HANG CARD 31 X 7 X4 18/8 SS YES 6009804052578

Zester Grater

•	 Ideal for grating cheese, lemons, limes, oranges, chocolate, garlic and more.
•	 Sturdy rubber handle ensures comfortable grip when grating.
•	 Hanging hole for storage and includes a protective blade cover.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-277 6 HANG CARD 32 X 3 X 4 18/8 SS YES 6009804052585

2-Way Grate & Measure

•	 Grate cheese, fruit, vegetables, chocolate and more.
•	 Removable 2 cup measuring container.
•	 Fine and medium grating surfaces.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

PS-9024 3 WRAP SLEEVE 21 X 13 X 8 S/S, PP, TPE YES 078915049766

Grate & Store

•	 Grate cheese, chocolate, spices, ginger, garlic, citrus zest and more.
•	 Conveniently grate directly into the removable storage box.
•	 Non-skid strips prevents slipping whilst grating.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-270 6 COLOUR BOX 22.5 X 8.5 X 12 S/S, TPE YES 6009804052516
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Cheese Slicer

•	 Elevate the presentation of cheese platters, sandwiches, and more.
•	 Effortlessly slices through soft, semi-soft, and hard cheeses.
•	 Includes 2 stainless steel replacement wires.

ARRIVING
END SEP

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-314 6 HANG CARD TPR, S/S YES 6009804052936

Avocado Slicer

•	 Creates perfect avocado slices in one smooth motion.
•	 Glide the tool through half an avocado to create thin slices.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

GT-3631 6 HANG CARD 18 X 7 X 2 S/S, ABS YES 078915047748

Avocado Slicer

•	 All-in-1 avocado tool splits and slices avocados.
•	 Soft, comfortable non-slip grip.
•	 Stainless steel pitter removes pit with one quick twist.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-221 6 HANG CARD 19.5 X 6 X 2 PP,TPE,S/S YES 6009804052042

Garnish Slicer

•	 Slice hard boiled eggs, mushrooms, strawberries, kiwi fruit and more.
•	 Creates perfect slices every time.
•	 Stainless steel cutting wires.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-3640 6 HANG CARD 12 X 7 X 3 TPE, S/S YES 0781159815164
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Garlic Rocker Crusher

•	 Easy and convenient way to crush garlic.
•	 Mince garlic cloves with an easy rocking motion.
•	 High-quality, durable stainless steel.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-133 6 HANG CARD 19 X 4 X 1 S/S YES 0737186977528

Garlic Press

•	 Mince garlic with minimal effort.
•	 Place clove inside and press handles together to crush garlic.
•	 Reverse the handles and built-in cleaner will push out remaining garlic.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-279 6 HANG CARD 18 X 5.5 X 4.7 TPR, NYLON, SS YES 6009804052608

Garlic Press

•	 Crush garlic quickly and effectively.
•	 Place clove inside and press handles together to crush garlic.
•	 Reverse the handles and built-in cleaner will push out remaining garlic.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-280 6 HANG CARD 17 X 5 X 4 ZINC ALLOY YES 6009804052615
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TIMERS & THERMOMETERS

Digital Timer

•	 Slim and sleek plastic profile.
•	 Attaches with a magnet backing.
•	 Times up to and down from 99 minutes

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-106 6 HANG CARD 7 X 5 X 1 PLASTIC NO 0781159815041

Multi-function Timer

•	 Ideal for cooking, reading, meetings, sports, games and more.
•	 Large display with start/pause/stop buttons.
•	 Magnetic backing for fridge attachment and a table stand and clip.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-161 6 HANG CARD 7 X 6 X 2 PLASTIC NO 0658325468052

Magnetic Kitchen Timer

•	 The red dial is easy to view as the timer counts down from 60min.
•	 Clockwork mechanism is accurate to 1min.
•	 No batteries required.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-105 6 HANG CARD 8 X 8 X 3 ABS, S/S NO 0781159814983

LED Digital Timer

•	 Ideal for cooking, reading, meetings, sports, games and more.
•	 Large display with start/pause/stop buttons.
•	 Magnet backing for fridge attachment.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-160 6 HANG CARD 8 X 8 X 3 ABS, LED NO 0658325468045
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Candy Thermometer

•	 Ideal for measuring the temperature of candy or frying oil.
•	 Clip attaches to pots and pans. Includes a plastic protective cover.
•	 Temperature readings from 25’C to 215’C.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

KC-100 6 HANG CARD 18 X 1.5 X 1.5 GLASS NO 0781159815140

Candy Thermometer s/s

•	 Accurate and precise preparation of candy, sugar, syrup, caramel or jam.
•	 Adjustable pot holder and insulated handle.
•	 Temperature readings from 40°C to 200°C.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-128 6 HANG BOX 30 X 5 X 1 S/S NO 0737186977443

Instant-read Thermometer

•	 Use as a quick check to see if your meat, poultry or seafood is cooked.
•	 Includes a plastic protective cover.
•	 Temperature readings from 0’C to 100’C.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-127 6 HANG CARD 14 X 2.5 X 3 S/S, PP NO 0737186977436
no

Digital Thermometer

•	 Sharp and sensitive probe will give instant readings.
•	 Temperature readings from 45’C to 200’C.
•	 Includes a plastic protective cover.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-3517 6 HANG CARD 15 X 3 X 3 S/S, PP NO 0781159815171
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TIMERS & THERMOMETERS

Oven Thermometer

•	 Ideal for temperature readings when making cakes, pies, casseroles or pizza.
•	 Hang or stand on a rack in the oven.
•	 Temperature readings up to 300’C.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-131 6 HANG CARD 8 X 6 X 4 S/S NO 0737186977474

Freezer Thermometer

•	 Use to test the temperature in your fridge or freezer.
•	 Easy-to-read dial ensures food is stored at the correct temperature.
•	 Temperature ranges between -30°C to 30°C.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-201 6 HANG CARD 8 X 7 X 4.5 S/S NO 0659525817688

Kitchen Thermometer

•	 Test the temperature of liquids in pots or pans.
•	 Sharp, sensitive 150mm probe gives an instant, accurate temperature.
•	 Multi-section angle clip allows adjustable surface position.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-101 6 HANG CARD 17 X 6 X 5 S/S NO 0781159815157

Digital Meat Thermometer

•	 Set the thermometer to reflect the current temperature in the oven.
•	 Temperature ranges between -50°C to 250°C.
•	 Stainless steel temperature wire probe.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-203 6 HANG CARD 9 X 7 X 1.5 S/S NO 0659525817695
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TIMERS & THERMOMETERS

Candy Spatula Thermometer

•	 Measures internal temperature of chocolate, candy, cream, sauce, and syrup
•	 Stir and scrape the edges of your mixing bowl or pot.
•	 Provides precise temperature readings from -50’C to 300’C.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-272 6 HANG BOX 24.5 X 4.5 X 2 PP, S/S NO 6009804052530

Digital Candy Thermometer

•	 Large 180 degree rotating digital display provides precise temperature 
readings between -50’C to 300’C.

•	 Includes protective probe cover.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-273 6 HANG BOX 30 X 5 X 1.5 PP, S/S NO 6009804052547



Cooking &
 Baking
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COOKING & BAKING

Loaf Pan

•	 Ideal for bread or banana loaves, cakes and more.
•	 Durable non-stick finish ensures the easy release of baked goods
•	 Maximum temperature of 230’C.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-237 6 LABEL 21 X 11 X 5 CARBON STEEL YES 6009804052196

Round Cake Pan

•	 Ideal for round cake layers, cheesecake, tarts, quiches and more.
•	 Durable non-stick finish ensures the easy release of baked goods
•	 Maximum temperature of 230’C.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-238 6 LABEL 23 X 23 X 4 CARBON STEEL YES 6009804052202

Baking Tray

•	 Ideal for sheet cakes, cookies, pastries, roast vegetables and more.
•	 Durable non-stick finish ensures the easy release of baked goods
•	 Maximum temperature of 230’C.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-239 6 LABEL 32 X 22 X 1 CARBON STEEL YES 6009804052219

Rectangular Cake Pan

•	 Ideal for sheet cakes, brownies, baked pasta, roast vegetables and more.
•	 Durable non-stick finish ensures the easy release of baked goods
•	 Maximum temperature of 230’C.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-244 6 LABEL 31 X 21 X 3.5 CARBON STEEL YES 6009804052264
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COOKING & BAKING

Square Cake Pan

•	 Ideal for square cakes, brownies, pasta dishes, and more.
•	 Durable non-stick finish ensures the easy release of baked goods
•	 Maximum temperature of 230’C.

R 89 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-240 6 LABEL 20 X 20 X 4 CARBON STEEL YES 6009804052226

12 Cup Muffin Pan

•	 Ideal for muffins, cupcakes, mini quiches, egg muffins and more.
•	 Durable non-stick finish ensures the easy release of baked goods
•	 Cup size: 6.8cm x 2.5cm.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-241 6 LABEL 37 X 26 X 3 CARBON STEEL YES 6009804052233

6 Cup Muffin Pan

•	 Ideal for muffins, cupcakes, mini quiches, egg muffins and more.
•	 Durable non-stick finish ensures the easy release of baked goods
•	 Cup size: 6.5cm x 2.5cm.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-242 6 LABEL 28 X 18 X 3 CARBON STEEL YES 6009804052249

Springform Cake Pan

•	 Ideal for round cake layers, cheesecake, tarts, quiches and more.
•	 Durable non-stick finish ensures the easy release of baked goods.
•	 Springform latch releases to lift the ring away from the base.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-243 6 LABEL 23 X 23 X 6 CARBON STEEL YES 6009804052257
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COOKING & BAKING

Reusable Baking Liners

•	 Reusable liners reduce waste.
•	 Keeps your pan clean and prevents mess.
•	 No need to use oil, butter, flour or a non-stick spray.
•	 Easily releases food without sticking.

•	 Teflon coated PTFE ensures even baking.
•	 Heat-resistant up to 260°C.
•	 Dishwasher safe for easy cleanup.

Toasted Sandwich Bags

•	 Keeps your toaster clean - no more crumbs.
•	 Place your sandwich in a bag, into the toaster, and toast until golden.
•	 Reusable up to 50 times.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-283 6 HANG BOX 19 X 17 PTFE NO 6009804052646

Cake Pan Liner Round 36cm

•	 Ideal for baking cakes and desserts.
•	 Reusable liner keeps your pan clean, reduces waste and prevents messes.
•	 Eliminates the need to use butter, flour, or a non-stick spray.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-284 6 HANG BOX 36 X 36 PTFE YES 6009804052653
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COOKING & BAKING

Loaf Pan Liner 19cm x 9cm

•	 Ideal for baking bread, loaves, or cakes.
•	 Reusable liner keeps your pan clean, reduces waste and prevents messes.
•	 Eliminates the need to use butter, flour, or a non-stick spray.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-285 6 HANG BOX 19 X 9 PTFE YES 6009804052660

12 Muffin Pan Liners

•	 Ideal for baking muffins or cupcakes.
•	 Reusable liner keeps your pan clean, reduces waste and prevents messes.
•	 Eliminates the need to use butter, flour, or a non-stick spray.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-286 6 HANG BOX 5 X 5 PTFE YES 6009804052677

Frying Pan Liner 20cm

•	 Ideal for cooking eggs, fish, meat, stir-fry and more.
•	 Reusable liner keeps your pan clean, reduces waste and prevents messes.
•	 Eliminates the need to use oil, butter, or a non-stick spray.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-287 6 HANG BOX 20 X 20 PTFE YES 6009804052684

Frying Pan Liner 26cm

•	 Ideal for cooking eggs, fish, meat, stir-fry and more.
•	 Reusable liner keeps your pan clean, reduces waste and prevents messes.
•	 Eliminates the need to use butter, flour, or a non-stick spray.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-288 6 HANG BOX 26 X 26 PTFE YES 6009804052691
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COOKING & BAKING

Baking Liner 40cm x 33cm

•	 Ideal for baking, grilling, roasting, or braaiing. 
•	 Reusable liner keeps your pan clean, reduces waste and prevents messes.
•	 Eliminates the need to use butter, flour, or a non-stick spray.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-289 6 HANG BOX 40 X 33 PTFE YES 6009804052707

Oven Rack Guards

•	 Prevent hands and arms from burning when reaching into a hot oven.
•	 Easily slides onto the front of an oven rack.
•	 Set of 2, 36cm long oven guards can be trimmed to required size.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-278 6 HANG BOX 36 X 1 X 1 SILICONE YES 6009804052592

Mini Measure (CDU)

•	 Ideal for measuring both dry and liquid ingredients.
•	 Easy to read teaspoon, tablespoon, ounces and millilitre measurements.
•	 6cm tall

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-121 12 DISPLAY BOX 6 X 4 X 4 GLASS NO 0737186977375

Midi Measure (CDU)

•	 Ideal for measuring both dry and liquid ingredients.
•	 Easy to read teaspoon, tablespoon, ounces and millilitre measurements.
•	 8cm tall.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-122 12 DISPLAY BOX 8 X 5 X 5 GLASS NO 0737186977382
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COOKING & BAKING

Mini Measure (Card)

•	 Ideal for measuring both dry and liquid ingredients.
•	 Easy to read teaspoon, tablespoon, ounces and millilitre measurements.
•	 6cm tall.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-123 6 HANG CARD 6 X 4 X 4 GLASS NO 0737186977399

Midi Measure Card

•	 Ideal for measuring both dry and liquid ingredients.
•	 Easy to read teaspoon, tablespoon, ounces and millilitre measurements.
•	 A sturdy and thick glass measure.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-215 6 HANG CARD 8 X 5 X 5 GLASS NO 0745853312060

Semi-automatic Whisk

•	 Beat eggs quickly and evenly.
•	 Mixes cream, butter, batter and more.
•	 Uniform distribution of stirring lines.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-110 6 HANG CARD 32 X 6 X 6 S/S YES 0781159814945

Mini Whisks

•	 Perfect for whisking eggs, salad dressing, dips and more.
•	 Set of 3 whisks sized 13cm, 17cm and 22cm.

R 
PER SET

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-177 6 HANG CARD 17 X 3 X 3 S/S YES 0659525817459
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COOKING & BAKING

Balloon Whisk 20cm

•	 High-quality 18/8 stainless steel for long lasting use.
•	 Perfect for whisking sauces, batters, creams, custards, eggs and more.
•	 Springy wires add more air to create fluffy batters and meringues.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-200 6 HANG CARD 20 X 5 X 5 S/S YES 0659525817589

Balloon Whisk 25cm

•	 High-quality 18/8 stainless steel for long lasting use.
•	 Perfect for whisking sauces, batters, creams, custards, eggs and more.
•	 Springy wires add more air to create fluffy batters and meringues.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-250 6 HANG CARD 25 X 6 X 6 S/S YES 0659525817596

Balloon Whisk 30cm

•	 High-quality 18/8 stainless steel for long lasting use.
•	 Perfect for whisking sauces, batters, creams, custards, eggs and more.
•	 Springy wires add more air to create fluffy batters and meringues.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-300 6 HANG CARD 30 X 7 X 7 S/S YES 0659525817602

Spoon Spatula

•	 Spoon shaped spatula for mixing ingredients for baking, sauces and more.
•	 Unique, angled-grip handle for easier scooping and rotating.
•	 Silicone design protects non-stick cookware.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

BA-3326GY 6 HANG CARD 29 X 6 X 2 SILICONE YES 078915058386
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COOKING & BAKING

Silicone Brush 21cm

•	 Perfect for applying egg wash to pies, oils to pans or basting meat.
•	 One-piece design is soft to touch and does not lose its shape.
•	 24pc set includes 8 blue, 8 red and 8 green silicone brushes.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-180021 24 ACETATE BIN 21 X 4 X 1 SILICONE YES 5060021832993

Silicone Spatula 21cm

•	 Perfect for stirring, mixing, folding and scraping ingredients.
•	 One-piece design is soft to touch and does not lose its shape.
•	 24pc set includes 8 blue, 8 red and 8 green silicone spatulas.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-180023 24 ACETATE BIN 21 X 4 X 1 SILICONE YES 5060021834133

Silicone Spoon 21cm

•	 Perfect for stirring, mixing, dividing, tasting, turning and serving foods.
•	 One-piece design is soft to touch and does not lose its shape.
•	 24pc set includes 8 yellow, 8 green and 8 blue silicone dense spoons.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-214 24 DISPLAY TUB 20.5 X 4.5 X 1 SILICONE YES 0745853312053

Silicone Whisk 20cm

•	 Perfect for whisking sauces, batters, creams, custards, eggs and more.
•	 Silicone design will not scratch your non-stick cookware.
•	 18pc tub includes 6 yellow, 6 green and 6 blue silicone whisks.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-209 12 DISPLAY TUB 20 X 5 X 5 SS, SILICONE YES 0745853312008



52

COOKING & BAKING

Silicone Slotted Spoon 20cm

•	 Ideal for scooping up meat from a stew or soup and draining pasta or rice.
•	 One-piece design is soft to touch and does not lose its shape.
•	 24pc set includes 8 yellow, 8 green and 8 blue silicone slotted spoons.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-213 24 DISPLAY TUB 20.5 X 4.5 X 1 SILICONE YES 0745853312046

Silicone Slotted Turner 21cm

•	 Allows juices to seep out from under patties and other foods when turned.
•	 One-piece design is soft to touch and does not lose its shape.
•	 24pc set includes 8 yellow, 8 green and 8 blue silicone dense spoons.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-212 24 DISPLAY TUB 21.5 X 5.5 X 1 SILICONE YES 0745853312039

Silicone Square Spatula 21cm

•	 Perfect for flipping and turning foods like pancakes or burger patties.
•	 One-piece design is soft to touch and does not lose its shape.
•	 24pc set includes 8 yellow, 8 green and 8 blue silicone dense spoons.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-211 24 DISPLAY TUB 21.5 X 4.5 X 1 SILICONE YES 0745853312022

Silicone Food Tongs 20cm

•	 Ideal for scraping and deglazing a pan or turning over sausages and more.
•	 Silicone design will not scratch your non-stick cookware.
•	 18pc tub includes 6 yellow, 6 green and 6 blue silicone tongs.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-210 15 DISPLAY TUB 20 X 4 X 3 S/S, SILICONE YES 0745853312015
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COOKING & BAKING

Silicone Brush 21cm

•	 Perfect for applying egg wash to pies, oils to pans or basting meat.
•	 One-piece design is soft to touch and does not lose its shape.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-290 6 HANG CARD 21 X 4 X 1 SILICONE YES 6009804052714

Silicone Spatula 21cm

•	 Perfect for stirring, mixing, folding and scraping ingredients.
•	 One-piece design is soft to touch and does not lose its shape.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-291 6 HANG CARD 21 X 4 X 1 SILICONE YES 6009804052721

Silicone Whisk 20cm

•	 Perfect for whisking sauces, batters, creams, custards, eggs and more.
•	 Silicone design will not scratch your non-stick cookware.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-292 6 HANG CARD 20 X 5 X 5 SS, SILICONE YES 6009804052738

Silicone Food Tongs 20cm

•	 Perfect for flipping meat or veggies, serving appetizers, and more.
•	 Silicone design will not scratch your non-stick cookware.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-293 6 HANG CARD 20 X 4 X 3 S/S, SILICONE YES 6009804052745
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COOKING & BAKING

Silicone Spoon Spatula 21cm

•	 Perfect for stirring whipped cream or eggs, and spreading frosting on cakes.
•	 One-piece design is soft to touch and does not lose its shape.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-294 6 HANG CARD 21.5 X 4.5 X 1 SILICONE YES 6009804052752

Silicone Slotted Lifter 21cm

•	 Perfect for flipping and lifting and lifting pancakes, eggs, cookies and more.
•	 Allows juices to seep out from under patties and other foods when turned.
•	 One-piece design is soft to touch and does not lose its shape.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-295 6 HANG CARD 21.5 X 5.5 X 1 SILICONE YES 6009804052769

Silicone Spoon 21cm

•	 Perfect for stirring, mixing, dividing, tasting, turning and serving foods.
•	 One-piece design is soft to touch and does not lose its shape.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-296 6 HANG CARD 21.5 X 4.5 X 1 SILICONE YES 6009804052776

Silicone Brush 26cm

•	 Perfect for applying egg wash to pies, oils to pans or basting meat.
•	 One-piece design is soft to touch and does not lose its shape.
•	 Heavier food-grade silicone. BPA free.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-304 6 HANG CARD 26 X 5 X 1 SILICONE YES 6009804052837
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COOKING & BAKING

Silicone Spatula 29cm

•	 Perfect for stirring, mixing, folding and scraping ingredients.
•	 One-piece design is soft to touch and does not lose its shape.
•	 Heavier food-grade silicone. BPA free.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-305 6 HANG CARD 29 X 5 X 1 SILICONE YES 6009804052844

Silicone Slotted Lifter 29cm

•	 Allows juices to seep out from under patties and other foods when turned.
•	 One-piece design is soft to touch and does not lose its shape.
•	 Heavier food-grade silicone. BPA free.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-306 6 HANG CARD 29 X 5 X 1 SILICONE YES 6009804052851

Silicone Spoon 27cm

•	 Perfect for stirring, mixing, dividing, tasting, turning and serving foods.
•	 One-piece design is soft to touch and does not lose its shape.
•	 Heavier food-grade silicone. BPA free.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-307 6 HANG CARD 27 X 5 X 1 SILICONE YES 6009804052868

Silicone Spoon Spatula 29cm

•	 Perfect for stirring whipped cream or eggs, and spreading frosting on cakes.
•	 One-piece design is soft to touch and does not lose its shape.
•	 Heavier food-grade silicone. BPA free.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-308 6 HANG CARD 29 X 5 X 1 SILICONE YES 6009804052875
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COOKING & BAKING

Silicone Food Tongs 27cm

•	 Perfect for flipping meat or veggies, serving appetizers, and more.
•	 Silicone tips will not scratch your non-stick cookware.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-309 6 HANG CARD 27 X 5 X 1 S/S, SILICONE YES 6009804052882

Silicone Brush and Spatula

•	 One-piece design is soft to touch, flexible and does not lose its shape.
•	 Silicone is safe to use and will not scratch pots and pans.

R 
PER SET

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-113 6 HANG CARD 20 X 8 X 1 SILICONE YES 0781159814976

Spatula, Brush & Whisk Set

•	 One-piece design is soft to touch, flexible and does not lose its shape.
•	 Whisk has a stainless steel handle and silicone coated wires.
•	 Safe to use and will not scratch your pots and pans.

R 
PER SET

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-145 6 HANG CARD 21 X 12 X 5 SILICONE YES 0737186977665

Spatula Set 

•	 Great for mixing batter and scraping out bowls or pans.
•	 Small spatula reaches into jars, large spatula can be used for icing cakes and 

the spoon shaped spatula can be used for mixing batter.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-263 6 HANG CARD 26 X 6.5 X 1.5 TPE YES 6009804052448
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COOKING & BAKING

Mini Spatula Spoon 

•	 Multi-use mini spatula spoons scoop out the last bit from bottles.
•	 Dual-ended spatula and spoon design.
•	 High-quality silicone is durable and flexible, and easy to clean.

R 
PER SET

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-232 6 HANG CARD 29 X 10.5 X 0.5 SILICONE YES 6009804052141

Adjustable Measure Spoon

•	 Double-ended measurements adjust to required capacity.
•	 The spoons measure 0.5g, 1g, 2g, 3.5g, 5g, 7g, 9g, 11g and 13g.
•	 Comfortable handle allows easy use.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-117 6 HANG CARD 21 X 4 X 1 PP YES 0781159815058

Silicone Mixing Jug 1/2 Cup 

•	 Melt chocolate, butter, syrup and more in the microwave.
•	 Flexible silicone for easy pouring.
•	 Non-slip honeycomb design protects hands from heat.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-183 6 HANG SLEEVE 8 X 7 X 7 SILICONE YES 0659525817510

Silicone Mixing Jug 1 Cup 

•	 Melt chocolate, butter, syrup and more in the microwave.
•	 Flexible silicone for easy pouring.
•	 Non-slip honeycomb design protects hands from heat.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-184 6 HANG SLEEVE 10 X 9 X 9 SILICONE YES 0659525817527
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COOKING & BAKING

Measuring Jug

•	 Measures up to 2 1/2 cups (600ml).
•	 Easy to read graduated markings.
•	 Standard and metric measurements.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

BA-3405 6 LABEL 15 X 11 X 11 PLASTIC YES 078915048431

Glass Measuring Jug

•	 Made of high-quality heat resistant borosilicate glass.
•	 Suitable for heating on gas stoves and microwaves.
•	 Can withstand temperatures from -20°C to 150°C 

R
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-235 4 GIFT BOX 13.5 X 9 X 7.5 BOROSILLICATE NO 6009804052172

9pc Measuring Set

•	 Includes 1 litre cup, scraper, funnel and 6 measuring spoons.
•	 Metric and standard measurements.
•	 Nesting measurement set with handles that snap together.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-258 4 HANG CARD 18.5 X 14 X 11 PP, TPE YES 6009804052394

Chocolate Melting Pot

•	 Ideal for melting chocolate, butter, cheese, caramel, candy, wax and more.
•	 Use as a double boiler with your own pots.
•	 Double left and right pouring spouts.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-129 6 COLOUR BOX 24 X 14 X 6 S/S YES 0737186977450
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COOKING & BAKING

Round Cookie Cutters

•	 Easy-press handle for ease of use.
•	 Cuts round cookies circles from cookie dough.
•	 Diameter sizes: 47mm, 59mm, 73mm

R 
PER SET

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-138 6 HANG CARD 7 X 7 X 6 S/S, PP YES 0737186977566

Fluted Cookie Cutters

•	 Easy-press handle for ease of use.
•	 Cuts round fluted cookies circles from cookie dough.
•	 Diameter sizes: 47mm, 59mm, 73mm.

R 
PER SET

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-139 6 HANG CARD 7 X 7 X 6 S/S, PP YES 0737186977573

12pc Muffin Cups

•	 Ideal for baking fairy cakes and small muffins.
•	 Can be used with or without a baking pan.
•	 Flexible for easy removal of baked fairy cakes and muffins.

R 
PER SET

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-140 6 HANG BOX 6.5 X 6.5 X 3 SILICONE YES 0737186977580

8pc Jumbo Muffin Cups

•	 Ideal for baking larger cupcakes and muffins.
•	 Can be used with or without a baking pan.
•	 Flexible for easy removal of baked fairy cakes and muffins.

R 
PER SET

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-176 6 HANG BOX 9 X 9 X 4 SILICONE YES 0659525817442



60

COOKING & BAKING

Flour Sifter

•	 Sifts both fine and course ingredients.
•	 Rotary handle with 2 agitators.
•	 Stamped volume markings indicating a 3 cup capacity.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-144 6 LABEL 15 X 15 X 14 S/S YES 0737186977658

Cake Decorating Set

•	 10pc set includes a decorating syringe, 8 tips and a storage container.
•	 Includes ruffle, petal, round, basket weave, star, wavy, flower and filling tips.

R 
PER SET

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-141 6 HANG SLEEVE 16 X 9 X 6 PP, TPE YES 0737186977597

Icing Set

•	 Create a variety of icing shapes; shell borders, stars, flowers, bows, ruffles, 
rosettes, zigzags and more

•	 Use the filling tip to fill cupcakes, muffins, cream puffs, eclairs and more.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-269 6 HANG BOX 22 X 12 X 8.5 PP, SAN, TPE NO 6009804052509

Cookie Press & Icing Set

•	 12 different discs create a variety of fun shaped cookies.
•	 6 decorating tips makes unique icing shapes and designs.
•	 Raised, fluted base enhances extraction of dough from the cookie press.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-271 6 HANG BOX 30 X 5 X 5 PP, SAN, TPE NO 6009804052523
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Cookie Scoop (1.5 tbsp)

•	 Quick release sweeper easily releases dough and measures out the perfect 
•	 scoop for cooking or baking.
•	 Also great for meatballs, deviled eggs, melon balls or scooping ice-cream.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

PS-551 3 HANG CARD 20 X 6 X 2 S/S, ABS YES 078915053626

Egg Separator

•	 Fits securely to the rim of most bowls.
•	 Unique design quickly separates egg whites while leaving the egg yolk 

perfectly intact.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

GT-3663 6 HANG CARD 9 X 6 X 4 PP YES 078915020482

Nesting Funnels

•	 4pc set includes a 6cm, 8cm and 10cm diameter funnel, and a strainer.
•	 Ideal for funneling both dry and liquid ingredients.
•	 Funnels nest together for convenient storage.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-107 4 HANG BOX 12 X 12 X 11 PP YES 0781159814921

3pc Collapsible Funnel Set

•	 3 different sizes for filling small bottles, transferring liquids, powdered 
ingredients, spices, canning foods and more.

•	 Expand to use, collapse to store. Nest together for compact storage

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CF-140 3 HANG SLEEVE 26 X 16 X 11 PP, TPE YES 078915068057
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MICROWAVE

Microwave Food Cover

•	 Features steam vents and center finger grips.
•	 Contains splatters to keep your microwave clean.
•	 Non-stick surface makes cleaning quick and easy.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-264 6 WRAP SLEEVE 26 X 26 X 7 HHPP YES 6009804052455

Collapsible Food Cover

•	 Keep your microwave clean and splatter free.
•	 Built-in steam vent allows steam to escape.
•	 Collapsible design makes for easy storage and saves space.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-262 6 WRAP SLEEVE 26.5 X 26.5 X 7 HPP YES

2 Egg Poacher

•	 Poach up to 2 eggs at a time.
•	 The grill on the detachable lid is ideal for reheating breakfast meats.
•	 Non-stick surface makes cleaning quick and easy.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

PS-71Y 3 HANG SLEEVE 18 X 15 X 4 HHPP YES 078915058348

Poach Perfect

•	 Poach up to 2 eggs at a time.
•	 Water fill line makes it simple and easy to use.
•	 After poaching, quickly pour excess water through double pour spout.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

PS-75Y 3 HANG SLEEVE 17 X 9 X 8 HHPP YES 078915058324
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Omelet Maker

•	 Makes up to a four egg omelette.
•	 Non-stick surface makes cleaning quick and easy.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

PS-70Y 3 HANG SLEEVE 21 X 14 X 5 HHPP YES 078915058355

Microwave Sandwich Maker

•	 Easily make grilled sandwiches, steaks, burgers and more.
•	 Silicone handles & Non-stick Carbon Steel grill plates.
•	 Unique and compact design for convenient storage.

R 
Each

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-229 4 COLOUR BOX 14.5 X 14.5 X 4 SILICONE/STEEL YES 0659525817503

Silicone Utility Mat 18cm

•	 Use as a hot pot holder, coaster, jar opener, spoon rest or microwave mat.
•	 Heat resistant to 230’C.
•	 BPA free.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-182 6 HANG CARD 18 X 18 X 0.5 SILICONE YES 0659525817503

Multi-Mat 30cm

•	 Contains messes and spills in the microwave.
•	 Use as a jar opener, trivet, utensil rest, drying mat or a pot holder.
•	 Designed for better heat circulation and added stability.

R  
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

PS-80GY 12 HANG SLEEVE 30 X 30 X 0.5 SILICONE YES 078915050250
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Microwave Saucepan

•	 Perfect for heating or reheating milk, soup, sauces, gravy, stews and more.
•	 Ideal for cooking food quickly and easily in the microwave.
•	 Convenient double-sided pouring spout

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-251 6 WRAP SLEEVE 11 X 11 X 8 TPE YES 6009804052325

Microwave Rice Cooker 

•	 5pc set includes a rice spoon, lid, integrated colander, 2L cooking pot and a 
measuring cup that measures in cups and millilitres. 

•	 Makes soft and fluffy rice in the microwave, in just minutes.

R  
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-205 4 GIFT BOX 22 X 18 X 14 HHPP YES 0659525817718

Rice Cooker

•	  Four piece set includes a locking lid, bowl, rice paddle and measuring cup.
•	 Non-stick surface makes cleaning quick and easy.
•	 6 cup capacity

R  
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

PS-96GY 3 WRAP SLEEVE 22 X 17 X 15 PP YES 078915058294
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CLEANING & STORAGE

Pan Scrapers

•	 Perfect for cleaning and scraping sticky messes from plates, pots or pans.
•	 Nylon edges won’t scratch your non-stick cookware.
•	 Set of 2.

R 
PER SET

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

GT-3300 6 HANG CARD 8 X 7 X 1 NYLON YES 078915011381

Pan Scraper CDP

•	 Perfect for cleaning and scraping sticky messes from plates, pots or pans.
•	 Nylon edges won’t scratch your non-stick cookware.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

GT-3300CDP 24 DISPLAY BOX 8 X 7 X 1 NYLON YES 078915027306

Dish Squeegee

•	 Nylon edges wont leave scratches on your clean non-stick cookware.
•	 Pliable silicone design offers versatile cleaning.
•	 Ideal for scraping leftover food off of dinnerware.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-226 6 HANG CARD 10.5 X 8 X 0.2 SILICONE,PA YES 6009804052080

Whisk Cleaner

•	 Mix without the mess-attach to your whisk before using.
•	 Rests on the side of the bowl and keeps whisk loops off counter tops.
•	 Fits most large 7 wire whisks.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-228 6 HANG CARD 10 X 8 X0.5 SILICONE YES 6009804052103
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Bag Clips 

•	 Set includes 1 large and 2 small bag clips.
•	 Soft, non-slip bag clips are great for keeping snacks fresh and airtight.
•	 Safe to use in the fridge or freezer.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-222 6 HANG CARD 15 X 9 X 3 RUBBER, PP YES 0737186977498

Bag Clips

•	 Set includes 3 small bag clips.
•	 Soft, non-slip bag clips are great for keeping snacks fresh and airtight.
•	 Safe to use in the fridge or freezer.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-333 6 HANG CARD 8 X 7 X 2 RUBBER, PP YES 0737186977481

Magnetic Bag Clips

•	 Great for keeping food safe, fresh and air tight. 
•	 Magnet backing attaches notes to the fridge.
•	 Clean with a damp cloth.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-249 6 HANG CARD 7.5 X 4 X 3 ABS, TPE NO 6009804052318

Bag Sealer

•	 Ideal for resealing bags of chips, cereal, frozen veg, and more.
•	 Keeps air and moisture out, and eliminates odors.
•	 Includes 4 x 18.5cm green sealers and 4 x 22.5cm blue sealers. 

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-282 6 HANG SLEEVE 23 X1 X 1 PP YES 6009804052639
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Stretch & Seal Citrus Saver

•	 Reusable saver seals in freshness for longer.
•	 Stretchy silicone fits over cut produce to extend freshness.
•	 Reduces food-waste and single-use plastics.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

PS-2100 3 HANG SLEEVE 14 X 13 X 2 SILICONE, ABS YES 078915065889

Stretch & Seal Produce Saver

•	 Reusable saver seals in freshness for longer.
•	 Stretchy silicone fits over cut produce to extend freshness.
•	 Reduces food-waste and single-use plastics.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

PS-2101 3 HANG SLEEVE 16 X 15 X 2 SILICONE, ABS YES 078915065896

Onion Saver

•	 Store leftover onion to stay fresh, firm and odour free.
•	 Preserve produce or flip to serve and store dips.
•	 Snap-on clear lid, easy to find in the fridge.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-186 8 HANG SLEEVE 10 X 10 X 7 PP YES 0659525817541

Tomato Saver

•	  Store leftover tomato to stay fresh, firm and odour free.
•	  Preserve produce or flip to serve and store dips.
•	 Snap-on clear lid, easy to find in the fridge.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-187 8 HANG SLEEVE 10 X 10 X 7 PP YES 0659525817558
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Citrus Saver

•	 Store leftover citrus to stay fresh, firm and odour free.
•	 Preserve produce or flip to serve and store dips.
•	 Snap-on clear lid, easy to find in the fridge.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-188 8 HANG SLEEVE 10 X 10 X 7 PP YES 0659525817565

Avo Saver

•	 Store leftover avo to stay fresh, firm and odour free.
•	 Preserve produce or flip to serve and store dips.
•	 Snap-on clear lid, easy to find in the fridge.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-189 8 HANG SLEEVE 12 X 9 X 7 PP YES 0659525817572

Garlic Saver

•	 Store leftover garlic to stay fresh, firm and odour free.
•	 Preserve produce or flip to serve and store dips.
•	 Snap-on clear lid, easy to find in the fridge.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-274 9 HANG SLEEVE 12 X 9 X 7 PP YES 6009804052554

Onion Keeper

•	 Air tight storage keeper is perfect for storing half or chopped onions.
•	 Stainless Steel insert reduces onion odours.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

OKS-07 3 COLOUR BOX 11 X 11 X 7 PP, S/S STEEL YES 078915020154
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Silicone Scrub Brush

•	 Multi-purpose silicone scrubber is flexible, durable and non-abrasive.
•	 Soft bristles for gentle cleaning and textured ridges for tough scrubbing.
•	 Easily cleans glassware and non-stick cookware.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-208 6 HANG CARD 13 X 8 X 1 SILICONE YES 0745853311995

Sink Strainer

•	 Small holes and indentation allow water to drain while filtering out food 
particles.

•	 Keeps sink drain clear of food and waste

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

GT-6747 6 HANG CARD 11.5 X 11.5 X 1 STEEL YES 078915048479

Expandable Drawer Organiser

•	 Durable organiser made of high-quality plastic.
•	 Non-slip surface and easy to clean.
•	 Unique design maximises drawer space with multiple sections.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-223 4 COLOUR BOX 39 X 27 X 8 TPE YES 6009804052059

Fridge Liner

•	 Quality EVA liners are 100% food-grade, non-toxic and odour free.
•	 Protect your fridge from spills and scratches.
•	 200cm x 45cm roll can be cut to required size.

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-236 6 HANG BOX 46.6X5X5 EVA NO 6009804052189
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PL8 PROFESSIONAL

Pasta Maker

•	 Nothing brings your plate closer to Italy than the taste of handcrafted, fresh pasta. 
•	 This professional-grade pasta machine makes 3 types of pasta: fettuccine, linguine and lasagna.
•	 Features a roller control dial so you can make perfectly symmetrical linguine, fettuccine or 

smooth sheets of rolled pasta for lasagna or ravioli.
•	 Adjusts to 7 thicknesses.

R 
EACH

 

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

PL8-1590 2 COLOUR BOX 14 X 13 X 13 STAINLESS STEEL YES 078915057853



Clearance
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CLEARANCE

10” Flat Whisk

•	 Perfect for whisking sauces and gravies.
•	 well suited for use in shallow pans or skillets
•	 The ideal tool for deglazing pans to create flavourful sauces.

WAS

R 
EACH

NOW 

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

BA-3026 6 HANG CARD 25 X 7 X 6 S/S YES 078915058430

Measuring Flour Sifter

•	 Measures sifted and unsifted flour.
•	 Sift flour into removable measuring cup to prevent countertop messes.
•	 Fine mesh screen for dusting.

WAS

R 
EACH

NOW 

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

GFS-1 3 LABEL 20 X 16 X 12 ABS, S/S YES 078915027184

Egg Separator

•	 Ladle design easily separates egg whites from egg yolks.
•	 Crack eggs into a bowl, then dip the egg separator into the bowl and scoop 

out the egg whites.

WAS

R 
EACH

NOW 

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

GT-3507 6 HANG CARD 20 X 7 X 5 PP YES 078915020130

Multi Masher

•	 Makes fresh guacamole quickly and easily.
•	 Also great for mashing eggs for egg salad or mixing batter.

WAS

R 
EACH

NOW 

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

GT-3670 6 HANG CARD 23 X 6 X 5 NYLON, TPE YES 078915062062
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Level-It Measuring Cups

•	 4pc set includes 1 cup, 1/2 cup, 1/3 cup and 1/4 cup measurements.
•	 Squeeze the one-handed leveling bar for perfect measurements.
•	 Cups nest together for compact storage.

WAS

R 
EACH

NOW 

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

PS-9040 4 HANG CARD 18 X 7 X 9 PP YES 078915063922

ONEGROUNDS

•	 No more mess with your french press.
•	 Container fits most french press coffee plungers.
•	 Insert container into coffee press with granules.

WAS

R 
EACH

NOW 

R 
EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

OGR-BLA 6 GIFT BOX 18 X 5 X 5 PP NO 7350041821793

Salad Spinner

•	 Unique design lets water flow through the opening in the lid and drain 
through the holes in the base, making it easy to wash and dry fruits or 
vegetables in one easy step.

WAS
R 

EACH

NOW
R 

EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

SAL-1000W 6 COLOUR BOX 21 X 20 X 14 PP YES 078915004819

Silicone Tea Infuser

•	 Infuse fresh aromatic flavors into each cup of tea.
•	 100% food-grade silicone with a stainless steel trip tray.

WAS
R 

EACH

NOW
R 

EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-119 6 HANG CARD 15 X 9 X 3 S/S, SILICONE YES 0781159815072
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Seafood Scissors

•	 Curved blades to de-vein shrimp and cut through crab shells.
•	 Handles can also be used to crack crab.

WAS
R 

EACH

NOW 
R 

EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

GT-1014 3 HANG CARD 15 X 6 X 1 S/S, ABS YES 078915040206

Turkey Lifter

•	 Easily transfer meat from a pan or oven to a carving board or platter.
•	 Perfect for turning and lifting roast turkey or ham.
•	 Long comfort grip handles with sharp stainless steel prongs.

WAS
R 

EACH

NOW 
R 

EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

GT-3906T 3 HANG CARD S/S YES 078915 058706

Ranch Meat Claws

•	 Easily transfer roasts from a pan or oven to a carving board or platter.
•	 Perfect for shredding large pieces of meat, or tossing salads.
•	 Heat resistant to 120°C.

WAS
R 

EACH

NOW 
R 

EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

ED79701 1 HANG BOX PLASTIC YES 5055922001210

Egg Slicer

•	 Slice, wedge and halve eggs, strawberries and mushrooms.
•	 Nests together for convenient storage.

WAS
R 

EACH

NOW 
R 

EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

GT-3667 3 HANG CARD 10 X 9 X 6 S/S, TPE YES 078915046352
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Drip-less Tongs

•	 Built-in tool loops keep tong heads off the counter.
•	 Features soft-grip handles and a locking mechanism for compact storage.

WAS
R 

EACH

NOW 
R 

EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

GT-3257 3 HANG TAG 30 X 4 X 4 18/8 S/S, NYLON YES 078915017758

Mini Multi-Mats

•	 Use as an oven mitt, trivet, jar opener, garlic roller, coaster and more.
•	 Designed for better heat circulation and added stability.
•	 Honeycomb pattern for secure grip and insulation.

WAS
R  

EACH

NOW 
R  

EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

PS-78SETGY 12 HANG SLEEVE 14 X 14 X 1 SILICONE YES 078915063465

Snapfit Measuring Cups

•	 4pc set includes 1/4, 1/3, 1/2 and 1 cup measurements.
•	 Oval shaped design allows cups to fit into narrow containers or jars.
•	 Cups snaps together for convenient storage.

WAS
R 

EACH

NOW 
R 

EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

BA-500 3 HANG CARD 18 X 7 X 7 ABS YES 078915045966

Snapfit Measuring Spoons

•	 5pc set includes 1/2 tsp, 1/4 tsp, 1 tsp, 1/2 tbsp and 1tbsp measurements.
•	 Rests on counter without spilling.
•	 Spoons snap together for convenient storage.

WAS
R 

EACH

NOW 
R 

EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

BA-510 3 HANG CARD 16 X 4 X 3 PP YES 078915045973
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Mini Tower Grater

•	 3 stainless steel grating surfaces; fine, zest and slice.
•	 Non-slip base for stability.

WAS
R 

EACH

NOW 
R 

EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

PS-7434 3 HANG CARD 13 X 5 X 5 S/S, TPE YES 078915042118

Medium Tower Grater

•	 Unique pyramid shape with multiple grating surfaces.
•	 Comfort grip handle and non-skid base for stability.

WAS 
R 

EACH

NOW 
R 

EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

GT-7426 6 HANG TAG 23 X 10 X 10 S/S, TPE YES 078915310613

Peach Pit & Pop

•	 Pit and quarter peaches and nectarines.
•	 Just push down, swing the cover under the fruit and pop it out.

WAS
R 

EACH

NOW 
R 

EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

PS-9015 3 HANG CARD 17 X 12 X 5 PLASTIC YES 078915048264

Dripless Basting Brush

•	 Perfect for applying oils, egg wash or basting meat.
•	 The collar design keeps the brush elevated off your counter.
•	 Silicone bristles hold liquids and won’t shed.

WAS
R 

EACH

NOW 
R 

EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

PS-9009R 3 HANG CARD 26 X 5 X 5 SILICONE YES 078915041920



80

CLEARANCE

Citrus Zester

•	 Great for zesting lemons, oranges and grapefruit for recipes or garnishes.
•	 Make small zests with the curved end and larger zest with the pointed end.

WAS 
R 

EACH

NOW 
R 

EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

GT-3706 6 HANG CARD 15 X 2 X 2 S/S, NYLON YES 078915024930

Silicone Baking Set

•	 Perfect for a variety of baking tasks and will not scratch pots and pans.
•	 6pc set includes a 27cm spoon and spatula, a 20cm spoon, spatula and 

brush and a 24cm scraper.

WAS 
R 

EACH

NOW 
R 

EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-112 6 HANG BOX 20 X 4 X 1 SILICONE YES 0781159814990

Silicone Springform Pan

•	 Ideal for cheesecakes, multi-layer cakes and more.
•	 Use a non-stick spray to coat the base and the frame before adding batter.
•	 Serve from the tempered, heat resistant glass base.

WAS 
R 

EACH

NOW 
R 

EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-168 4 COLOUR BOX 25 X 25 X 9 SILICONE,GLASS YES 0658325468120

Silicone Springform Pan

•	 Ideal for cheesecakes, multi-layer cakes and more.
•	 Use a non-stick spray to coat the base and the frame before adding batter.
•	 Serve from the tempered, heat resistant glass base.

WAS 
R 

EACH

NOW 
R 

EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-169 4 COLOUR BOX 30 X 16 X 9 SILICONE,GLASS YES 0658325468137
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Silicone Springform Pan

•	 Ideal for cheesecakes, multi-layer cakes and more.
•	 Use a non-stick spray to coat the base and the frame before adding batter.
•	 Serve from the tempered, heat resistant glass base.

WAS 
R 

EACH

NOW 
R 

EACH

ITEM NO PACK SIZE PACKAGING SIZE (L X W X D) MATERIAL DW SAFE BARCODE

CC-170 4 COLOUR BOX 25 X 25 X 9 SILICONE,GLASS YES 0658325468144



Symbols			         

2 Egg Poacher 60
2pc Chopping Mats 21. See also 2 Egg 

Poacher
2-Way Grate & Measure 38
3-in-1 Burger Press 23
3pc Chopping Mats 21
4 Egg Poacher 60
4-in-1 Egg Cooker 70
4pc Chopping Mats  21
6” Balloon Whisk 46
6-in-1 Multi Opener 12
8” Balloon Whisk 46
8pc Jumbo Muffin Cups 54
10” Balloon Whisk 46
10” Flat Whisk 70
12” Balloon Whisk 47
12pc Muffin Cups 54

A  				          

Adjustable Measure Spoon 50
Adjustable Slicer 30
Air Fryer Liner Rectangular 9
Air Fryer Liner Square 9
Apple Wedger 33
Aspen Peppermill 73
Avocado Keeper 67
Avocado Slicer 38

B  				          

Bag Clips 66
Bag Clips  65
Bees Wrap - Wildlife Print 76
Biscuit Press and Icing Gun 55

C  				          

Cake Decorating Set 55
Can Colander 26
Candy Thermometer 42
Candy Thermometer s/s 42
Can Opener 12
Cheese Prokeeper 66
Cheese Slicer 38
Chocolate Melting Pot 53
Chopping Mats 74
Citrus Juicer 23
Citrus Keeper 67
Citrus Zester 35
Coffee Scoop 20
Coffee Scoop & Clip 20
Colander Scoop 74

Collapsible Dish Rack 63, 75
Collapsible Tub 63, 75
Compact Grate & Store Set 32
Compact Mandoline 29
Compact Onion Chopper 31
Cookie Scoop (1.5 tbsp) 55
Cookie Scoop (3 tbsp) 56
Core & Peel Apple Tool 33
Corn Holders 26
Countertop Twist & Juice 22
Cubing Mandoline 6

D  				          

Digital Thermometer 43
Digital Timer 41
Dome Food Cover 59
Dough Press Set 57
Dripless Basting Brush 49
Drip-less Tongs 17
Dual Pan Scraper 64
Dual Peeler 33, 34
Dual Speed Chop & Whip 32

E  				          

Easy Crank Citrus Juicer 22
Easy Read Measuring Set 52
Easy Twist Spiralizer 30
Egg Piercer 24
Egg Separator 56, 71
Egg Slicer 38
Egg Timer 26, 43
Egg Topper 24

F  				          

Fish and Veggie Steamer 59
Flavor Injector 18, 19
Flip Grater 37
Flour Sifter 54
Fluted Cookie Cutters 53
Folding Mandoline 29
Food Cover 59
Freezer Portion Pod 72
Fruit & Vegetable Peeler 35

G  				          

Garlic Press 39
Garlic Rocker Crusher 39
Garnish Slicer 39
Glass Baster 24

Gourmet Slicer 5

H  				          

Handy Tongs 16
Herb Shears 15
Herb Stripper 73

I  				          

Ice-Cream Scoop 14
Ice Lolly Moulds 14
Ice Tongs 18
Icy Pop Maker 14
Instant-read Thermometer 42

J  				          

Jar Grips 21, 76
Jar Opener 12
Julienne Peeler 35
Julienne Slicer 30
Jumbo Bag Clip 65
Jumbo Egg Poacher 25

K  				          
Kettle Descaler 19
Kettle Descaler (CDU) 20
Kitchen Prep Knives 72
Kitchen Scissors 15
Kitchen Thermometer 43

L  				          

Large Spatula 47
LED Digital Timer 41
Lemon Squeezer 22
Level-It Measuring Cups 71
Level-It Measuring Spoons 71
Locking Tongs 17

M  				          

Magnetic Kitchen Timer 41
Magnetic Measuring Set 50
Measuring Cup Set 51
Measuring Flour Sifter 70
Measuring Jug 51
Measuring Spoons 50
Meat Tenderiser 18
Medium Tower Grater 37
Mega Sphere Ice Moulds 24
Midi Measure (CDU) 45
Milk Frother 20



Mini Bag Clips 65
Mini Etched Grater 36
Mini Fine Grater 36
Mini Measure (Card) 45
Mini Measure (CDU) 45
Mini Multi-Mats 61
Mini Steamer 59
Mini Tower Grater 36, 37
Mini Whisks 46
Mix ‘x Clean Spray Bottle 63
Multi-Functional Peeler 36
Multi-Function Jar Opener 73
Multi-function Timer 41
Multi Masher 71
Multi-Mat 61
Multi Opener  12
Multi Purpose Scissors 15
Multi Slicer 29

N  				          

Nesting Funnels 56
Nesting Tongs 16
Nut Cracker 13

O  				          

Odour Bar 13
Offset Spatula 48
Oil Sprayer 9
Omelet Maker 60
ONEGROUNDS 73
Onion Chopper 31
Onion Keeper 67, 68
Oven Thermometer 43

P  				          

Pan Scraper CDU 64
Pan Scrapers 64
Pan Scraper & Squeegee 64, 75
Paring Knives 32
Pasta Maker 7
Pizza Wheel 23
PL8 Apple Machine 74
Poach Perfect 60
Precise Pour Measure Jug 52
Professional Chopper 6
Professional Mandoline 5

R  				          

Ranch Meat Claws 74
Rice Cooker 61
Ring Mould 57
Rolling Pin 55
Round Cookie Cutters 53
Rubber Spatulas Set of 3 49

S  				          

Salad Spinner 27

Seafood Scissors 15
Semi-automatic Whisk 45
Serving Tongs 17
Silicone Baby Feeding Tray 72
Silicone Baking Set 48
Silicone Brush and Spatula 49
Silicone Brushes 48
Silicone Egg Poachers 25
Silicone Egg Rings 25
Silicone Oven Mitt 27
Silicone Scrub Brush 68
Silicone Spatulas 48
Silicone Spoon Rest 27
Silicone Springform Pan 52, 53
Silicone Tea Infuser 19
Silicone Utility Set 49
Simmer Plate 23
Sink Strainer 68
Small Spatula 47
Snapfit Measuring Cups 51
Snapfit Measuring Spoons 51
Snap-Fit Peelers 35
Soap Pump 63, 75
Sorbet Scoop 14
Spatula, Brush & Whisk Set 50
Spoon Spatula 47
Stainless Steel Measuring Cups 6
Stainless Steel Measuring Spoons 6
Steak Thermometer 42
Stedi Pedi 77
Stretch & Seal Citrus Saver 66
Stretch & Seal Produce Saver 66
Swivel Peeler 34

T  				          

Tea Ball 19
Toaster Tongs 17
Tomato Keeper 67
Tower Fry Cutter 30, 76
Triple Egg Poacher 25
Tuna Press 26
Twist & Squeeze Citrus Press 22

V  				          

Veg Chopper, Dicer & Slicer 31
Vegetable Tongs 16
Veggie Peeler 34
Veggie Spiralizer 32

W  				          

Wedge & Pop 33
Wine Bottle Opener 13
Winged Corkscrew 13
Wire Bag Clips 65

Z  				          

Zest & Grate 37
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